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XIIè Trofeu Ciutat de Tàrrega
Tàrrega, 10/5/2025

Prueba 2 Masc., 200m Libre Abs.
10/05/2025 - 9:10 Resultados
RT 1:57.36 RODRÍGUEZ SOLANS, Guifré Tàrrega 20/05/2023
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Abs.

1. GABERNET MARTÍN, Biel 07 C.N. Manresa 1:55.54 636 26.69 29.06
2. FARRE CORTADA, Joel 08 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:00.15 565 27.92 30.40
3. MORENO CORTES, Aitor 01 C.E. Inef De Lleida 2:00.19 565 27.80 30.52
4. DE DIOS CASTAÑ, Ivan 09 C.P. Fraga 2:03.16 525 28.13 30.96
5. TEIXIDO JOVE, Damia 08 C.E. Inef De Lleida 2:03.49 521 28.34 31.39
6. RODRIGUEZ SOLANS, G.05 C.E. Inef De Lleida 2:03.59 519 27.69 31.34
7. NOSAS HERNANDO, Marti10 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:03.60 519 29.17 31.53
8. HERVAS GONZALEZ, A. 08 C.E. Inef De Lleida 2:03.91 515 28.88 31.50
9. MARTIN HUERTAS, Roger10 C.N. Tarrega 2:06.86 480 29.59 31.93

10. PRATS GONZALEZ, Pau 07 C.N. Tarrega 2:08.96 457 29.79 31.93
11. MONTSERRAT MACIA, E. 11 C.N. Mollerusa 2:10.43 442 30.59 33.32
12. CULLELL MOLINA, Marti 08 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:10.48 441 29.47 32.70
13. MARCET CRUZ, Joel 05 C.N. Tarrega 2:11.47 431 28.99 31.57
14. ROCA BUCHACA, Pau 10 C.N. Mollerusa 2:12.13 425 30.36 33.63
15. PEREIRA AGUILERA, Hugo08 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:13.02 416 28.23 32.50
16. ROJO ARRUFAT, Arnau 09 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:13.79 409 29.27 32.51
17. BORRAS BORREL, Pau 08 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:38.23 247 35.89 39.28
18. PASSARELL GALLEGOS, C.10 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:40.65 236 35.70 41.27
19. SAUTIUT, Andrei Florin 08 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:41.20 234 35.54 39.89
20. MARCHAN BORGOÑOZ, S.09 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:54.13 185 39.04 44.20

DSQ ORTIZ JUSTICIA, Ian 06 C.E. Inef De Lleida
BX - BAIXA

DSQ PARES MONTULL, Oriol 10 C.P. Fraga
BX - BAIXA

Infantil Masculina

1. NOSAS HERNANDO, Marti10 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:03.60 519 29.17 31.53
2. MARTIN HUERTAS, Roger10 C.N. Tarrega 2:06.86 480 29.59 31.93
3. MONTSERRAT MACIA, E. 11 C.N. Mollerusa 2:10.43 442 30.59 33.32
4. ROCA BUCHACA, Pau 10 C.N. Mollerusa 2:12.13 425 30.36 33.63
5. PASSARELL GALLEGOS, C.10 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:40.65 236 35.70 41.27

DSQ PARES MONTULL, Oriol 10 C.P. Fraga
BX - BAIXA

16 - 90 años

1. GABERNET MARTÍN, Biel 07 C.N. Manresa 1:55.54 636 26.69 29.06
2. FARRE CORTADA, Joel 08 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:00.15 565 27.92 30.40
3. MORENO CORTES, Aitor 01 C.E. Inef De Lleida 2:00.19 565 27.80 30.52
4. DE DIOS CASTAÑ, Ivan 09 C.P. Fraga 2:03.16 525 28.13 30.96
5. TEIXIDO JOVE, Damia 08 C.E. Inef De Lleida 2:03.49 521 28.34 31.39
6. RODRIGUEZ SOLANS, G.05 C.E. Inef De Lleida 2:03.59 519 27.69 31.34
7. HERVAS GONZALEZ, A. 08 C.E. Inef De Lleida 2:03.91 515 28.88 31.50
8. PRATS GONZALEZ, Pau 07 C.N. Tarrega 2:08.96 457 29.79 31.93
9. CULLELL MOLINA, Marti 08 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:10.48 441 29.47 32.70

10. MARCET CRUZ, Joel 05 C.N. Tarrega 2:11.47 431 28.99 31.57
11. PEREIRA AGUILERA, Hugo08 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:13.02 416 28.23 32.50
12. ROJO ARRUFAT, Arnau 09 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:13.79 409 29.27 32.51
13. BORRAS BORREL, Pau 08 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:38.23 247 35.89 39.28
14. SAUTIUT, Andrei Florin 08 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:41.20 234 35.54 39.89
15. MARCHAN BORGOÑOZ, S.09 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:54.13 185 39.04 44.20

DSQ ORTIZ JUSTICIA, Ian 06 C.E. Inef De Lleida
BX - BAIXA


